Moujen Europe B.V.
Buitenbrinkweg 41    3853 LT Ermelo   Tel: +31(0)341-558477   Fax: +31(0)341-561431
E-mail: info@moujen.com   Internet: www.moujen.com
CJX2-A.C. Contactors
FEATURES
• 50, 60, 50/60 Hz
• 24 up to 660 Volt
• up to 95 A  (AC3)

40~95 contactors to 35mm standard
Moujen Europe B.V.
Buitenbrinkweg 41    3853 LT Ermelo   Tel: +31(0)341-558477   Fax: +31(0)341-561431
E-mail: info@moujen.com   Internet: www.moujen.com
CJX2-16~32
installation gauge.
Note: In order to make it more convenient for users to maintain and replace the present equipment and electric
appliances, our company especially designed the transitional installation board for CJX2 series of AC contactors to
replace CJ10 series of AC contactors. Please see the table the table for replaceable specifications and model and
the product performances.
Type Rated operational
current Electrical endurance Mechanical
endurance Volume  Weight
CJ10-10 10 60 300 467 0.48
CJX2-12 12 100 1000 247 0.32
CJ10-20 20 60 300 1094 1
CJX2-25 25 80 800 437 0.49
CJ10-40 40 60 300 1682 1.8
CJX2-40 40 80 800 1058 1.1
CJ10-60 60 60 300 4169 4.45
CJX2-65 65 60 800 1058 1.1
CJ10-100 100 60 300 5809 6.27
CJX2-95 95 60 600 1446 1.44
Moujen Europe B.V.
Buitenbrinkweg 41    3853 LT Ermelo   Tel: +31(0)341-558477   Fax: +31(0)341-561431